
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 

71 
14 

008 
098 
42 
7 

11 
303 
412 
39 

350 
'044 

58 
'006 
'077 

33 
47 
74 
95 
99 

138 
289 
773 
925 

646 

Name 

Joe Kellerman 
Dylan Gerding 
Scot Young 
John Howard 
Ron Williams 
Team Weber 
Mike Suchar 
Nathan Yanikov 
David Boboltz 
Christopher Armbruster 
Jason Remley 
Mark Phillips 
Nick Smither 
Christopher Herbst 
John Taylor 
Atheel Goiree 
Team Weber 
Marty Rogan 
Eric Kuhns 
Konstantinos Kouretas 
Eric Taylor 
Paul Radey 
Mark Losiniecki 
Marlon Sumlin 

Bill Kowalewski-Barrera 

Class 
TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TT4 

TTU 

TT6 

TTU 

TT6 

TT6 

TT4 

TTU 

TT5 

TTU 

TT1 

TTU 

TTU 

TT6 

TT3 

TT5 

TTU 

TT6 

TT4 

TT6 

TT6 

TT5 

Best Tm 

1:34.128 
1:34.419 
1:35.107 
1:45.162 
1:45.358 
1:47.328 
1:47.395 
1:48.463 
1:48.662 
1:49.003 
1:54.264 
1:55.334 

1:50.656 

Diff 

0.291 
0.979 

11.034 
11.230 
13.200 
13.267 
14.335 
14.534 
14.875 
20.136 
21.206 

Best Speed 

81.846 
81.594 
81.004 
73.258 
73.122 
71.780 
71.735 
71.029 
70.899 
70.677 
67.423 
66.797 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

69.621 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
6 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

2 

Make - Model 

Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevy Corvette 
Honda S2000 
Ford Mustang 
Mazda Miata 
ford shelby gt500 
Mazda Miata 
Subaru Impreza 2.5i 
VW GTI 
Ford Mustang 
Honda S2000 
Ford GT350R 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
BMW M3 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang GT 
Porsche Boxster 
BMW M3 
Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang V6 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda 2 

Mazda Miata 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car#646 DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 

Printed: 6/20/2021 4:41:01 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Mac Johnson 

Race Director - Kent Owens - Kyle Burkhardt 

TT Director - Mike Weber 

Regional Director - Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL GMR - Longest Day of the Year 

Time Trials - TT1-6,TTU 

TT - Session 1- Sunday 

Race started at 9:01:58 

GingerMan Raceway 2.140 miles 

6/20/2021 09:00 AM 


